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VATDI1C                       

APRICOTS TURKISH *DICED* 1KG  

(10X1KG)                      

9311266390417      

19311266390414    

270

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: apricots, rice flour, preservative (220) (sulphites).

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

Contains: sulphites.Allergen

NilAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

days (at time of packing)

Yellow, orange-yellow, orange free flowing dices mixed with white rice flour
Appearance

No evidence of off flavors, including fermentation.

Chewy

Typical Turkish apricot odour and without off odours, including fermentation

25% maximum

Berry above the sieve 14mm berry under the sieve 6mm : 15% max.
Vegetable Foreign Material: extraneous vegetable matter: 0.2% maxi.
Damaged, spekled, sunburned, black (Serious Damage): 4% maxi.

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Other

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Warning Statement WARNING: MAY CONTAIN PITS OR PIT FRAGMENTS.

Packaging Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton
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50g

20

886443

4.32.2

0.20.1

0.00

41.520.8

40.520.3

3719

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Microbiological

<10,000 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

<10 cfu/g

Yeast: <1,000 cfu/g, Mould: <1,000 cfu/g

Not detected in 25gm

E.Coli

Salmonella

Sulphur Dioxide: max 3000ppm
Hair: max.1 piece/tonne
Dirt, Soil, Mud contamination (Dirty Berries) : 3% by weight
Pit , pit pieces: max.1 piece/tonne
Stone > 4mm: max.1 piece/tonne

Dietary Fibre 8.44.2 g g
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